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City of Lakewood
o 9024 Holiday Trash & Street Sweeping Calendar
DAY / DATE HOLIDAY OBSERVED SERVICE
City Hall closed INFORMATION

Monday, Jan. 1

New Year’s
Day

NO SWEEPING;
TRASH delayed one day

Jan. 2-5
City Hall open

SWEEPING - but no citations
TRASH delayed one day all week

Monday, Jan. 15

Martin Luther King Jr
Day

SWEEPING - but no citations
TRASH as usual

Monday, Feb. 19

Presidents’ Day

NO SWEEPING;
TRASH: As usual

Monday, May 27

Memorial Day

NO SWEEPING May 27-31
TRASH delayed one day all week

Wednesday, June 19

SWEEPING - but no citations

h
City Hall open Juneteent TRASH as usual
Sweeping/Trash as usual July 1-3
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day TRASH delayed one day July 4-5

NO SWEEPING July 4-5

NO SWEEPING;

Monday, Sept. 2 Labor Day TRASH delayed one day all week
Monday, Columbus s
. SWEEPING - but no citations
Oct. 14* Day/Indigenous TRASH as usual
*City Hall open Peoples’ Day
NO SWEEPING;
Monday, Nov. 11 Veterans Day TRASH: As usual
NO SWEEPING;

Thursday, Nov. 28
Friday, Nov. 29

Thanksgiving;
Day after Thanksgiving

TRASH: Delayed one day (Thursday
pickups done on Friday; Friday
pickups on Saturday)

DECEMBER/NEW YEAR’S DAY HOLIDAY CLOSURE
AND SERVICE CHANGE SCHEDULE
TO BE DETERMINED
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